Execution deadline

The maximum deadline provided by the Contracting Authority for the execution of the
works forming the subject of this invitation to tender three (03) calendar months

4. Estimated cost

The estimated cost after preliminary studies is 12 000 000 (Twelve millions)CFA Francs.

5. Participation and origin
Participation to this invitation to tender is open -to-Cameroonian enterprises that are in
compliance with the fiscal laws.

6. Financing
Works which form the subject of this invitation to tender shall be financed by the 2022 Public